PERMIT A

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

7 -039-2Z666 5. LEASE DENIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

(Other instructions on reverse side) UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Form : Budget	Approved Bureau	No.	42-R1425

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY						SF 078890			
				J OR PI	LUG BA	CK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIBE NAME		
APPLICATION	FOR PERMIT TO	J DRILL, DE	LILI	1, 011	<u> </u>				
1a. TYPE OF WORK	. 67	DEEPEN 🗌		PLU	JG BACK		7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME		
	L K	DELI LIV				-	Rosa Unit		
D. TYPE OF WELL	LL OTHER		RIN		MULTIPLE ZONE		S. FARM OR LEASE NAME		
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	LL & OTHER								
Mitchell Energy Corp. (303) 861-2226						9. WELL NO.			
Mitchell Energy Corp. (303) 602 2223						81			
5.1	da 1670 Broad	dway. Denver	, ,Cc	olorado	80202	1	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
3200 Amoco Bldg., 1670 Broadway, Denver, Colorado 80202 4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*)						Basin Dakota			
At surface 1080' FN	NL 1100' FEL Se	c7, TWP3	SIN,	K-4W			11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA		
λ							- 7 m 21N D-4W		
At proposed prod. zone	Dakota Format	ion					Sec7, T-31N, R-4W		
14. DISTANCE IN MILES A	ND DIRECTION FROM NEAR	EST TOWN OR POST	OFFICE	•			12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE		
co Mi Morth	east of Blanco	Nes Mexico					Rio Arriba N.M.		
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOS	SED*	1	16. NO.	OF ACRES IN	LEASE	17. NO.	OF ACRES ASSIGNED THIS WELL		
LOCATION TO NEAREST		0.1 TIVE	25	40		1-1	20		
(Also to nearest drig.	. unit line, it any) 100	O' FNL		40 Oposed depth			ARY OR CABLE TOOLS		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPO TO NEAREST WELL, DE	CILLING, COMPLETED,		0.2	00'		R	otary		
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THE	1101	e	02	00			22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whe							July 1, 1981		
6483' GR		ROPOSED CASING		CEMENTIN	G PROGRA	м			
2 3.	F	ROPOSED CASING	J ANL				OF GRAPHE		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH			QUANTITY OF CEMENT				
14 3/4" •	10 3/4"	32.75 #		0-350		Ceme	ent to Surface Tox. 400 SX in 2 Stages		
9 1/2"	7"	26 #		0-4000					
6 1/8"	4 1/2"	11.6 #	11.6 # 3600-8200' App		Appr	prox. 365 SX.			
	1	ı			4.1	. Dal	rota for gas. If		
Operator expe	ects to drill to	o a depth su	ffic	cient to	test ti	ie Dar	n- productive, well		
133 la aband	loned in a manne	er consistan	it wi	ttn rede	Lai Keg	u Lu C L	ons. Any zones above		
Dakota will b	pe tested for p	roductivity	pric	or to ab	andoniie	116.			
Exhibits Attached: COMMING COMMING AUTHORIZED ARE									
Ten Point Con	mpliance Progra	m	5115		A CO	771111 MI	TACHED		
Multipoint Requirements For APD									
#1 Blowout Preventor Schematic #7 Cut and Fill Cross Section						+ // // //			
#2 Location and Elevation Plat #8 Dilling Rig Bayous						011 1112 8			
#3 Access Roa	ad		#	a reffer	Or Age		Section to COIL COIL COIL COIL COIL COIL COIL COIL		
#4 Access Road						\ O ₁₈₇ C ₀			
#5 Radius Ma	#3 Radius map).	\ ~4.3~		
وم فيط سيده عربي حرير	n Pacilities	2 9	ו וווווקנ	and the state of the	JO VIN ZU				
in above space descrit zone. If proposal is to preventer program, if a	drill or deepen unfection	proposal is to deep naily, give pertinent	pen or t data	plug back, gi on subsurfac	ve data on pe locations a	nd meast	roductive zone and proposed new productive and true vertical depths. Give blowo		
24.	1								
(TYM) And	1:1.		r	istrict	Prod. N	Ingr.	DATE 11/4/80		
SIGNED _	in un	TIT	TI/E						

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
JERGY ALO MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-107 kevised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the cuter boundaries of the Section.

Overstor						
Operator MIMOURIT PRICES CORPORATION		Le	Lease Well No.			
MITCHELL ENERGY CORPORATION			ROSA UNIT			81
Unit Letter Section	Township 31N		Range LW	Count	r Rio Arriba	
Actual Footage Location of V		<u> </u>	1 4"		tio kilioa	
1080 feet fr	37 A l-	line and	1100	feet from ti	e East	line
	roducing Formation	Po	ol			Dedicated Acreages
6483	Dakota		Basin Dako			320 Acres
1. Outline the acres	age dedicated to the	ne subject well	by colored pe	encil or hac	iure marks on t	he plat below.
interest and royal 3. If more than one	lty). lease of different o	ownership is ded	dicated to the		•	thereof (both as to working
Yes No	' list the owners a	"yes;" type of c	onsolidation .	•	been consolid	de side of
	be assigned to the otherwise) or until	well until all in a non-standard u	nterests have unit, eliminati	been conso	rests, has been	minatoring, untization, in Composed by the Commis- DIST, 3
	Sec.	,	1080.	1100'	Name Brad Position Area Company	certify that the information concerning true and complete to the my knowledge and belief. W. Fischer Production Manager mell Energy Corporation /81
		7			Date Surve	certify that the well location in this plat was plotted from field being surveys made by me or esupervision, and that the same and confect to the best of my ge and belief. Toler 12 14 1980 Froler lonal Detires
	Scale: ln=	1000' E	khibit /	/ 2		B. Kerr Jr. Nord B. KERR. FORM 24-11

